Premises Usage Description

SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
U - Redundant PWS

COMM CM - Commercial Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
COMM CM - Commercial Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
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SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
COMM CM - Commercial Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
U - Redundant PWS

U - Redundant PWS

DOMS SMD - Small Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
DOMS SMD - Small Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
U - Redundant PWS

DOMS SMD - Small Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
U - Redundant PWS

SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply

Easting

353125
351089
349639
349683
353471
352349
351643
348687
351814
350911
350877
352477
351275
352499
351984
353467
352645
352440
351574
353563
353278
353630
353930
349530
352930
353828
352249
352643
352150
352850
349113
352296
352492
352362
352689
350977
352257
352210
352472
351436
352211
352956
353179
352827
352780
354729
351751
352853

Northing

255938
255890
256187
257190
258660
258095
257158
260483
259892
258287
258039
258793
261270
262783
258287
260391
260266
256515
255657
259361
255710
257613
258582
259481
262183
262241
255343
262181
260842
261099
261252
255924
256288
256462
256100
262011
256595
256123
260723
262149
259857
259350
259997
258957
256163
257223
261040
260787

Type Of Source

Well
Spring
Borehole
Borehole
Well
Borehole
Unknown
Spring
Borehole
Borehole
Borehole
Unknown
Well
Borehole
Well
Borehole
Well
Spring
Spring
Well

Well

Well
Borehole
Well
Spring
Spring
Spring
Unknown
Spring
Borehole
Well
Borehole
Borehole
Spring
Well
Borehole
Spring
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Borehole
Unknown
Unknown
Well
Spring
Borehole
Spring
Well
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U - Redundant PWS
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U - Redundant PWS

SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply
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SDDW SID - Single Domestic Water Supply

352298
354421
349725
352483
352666
351383
352624
354030
350779
352468
352645
354842
351198
353648
354058
352084
350877
350803
351119
351610
352038
353305
351413

256556
261119
256106
256843
256175
255765
256278
257503
261366
256779
261329
259028
257709
260465
259328
257999
255532
255619
255866
257304
259054
255504
255672

Spring
Spring
Borehole
Borehole
Unknown
Spring
Spring
Well
Borehole
Borehole
Unknown
Unknown
Borehole
Unknown
Well
Borehole
Spring
Spring
Borehole
Well
Borehole
Borehole
Borehole



